K10P-11A15-24 Product Details
K10P-11A15-24
TE Internal Number: 4-1393144-1
 Active
Industrial Relays (General Purpose)
 Converted to EU RoHS but not ELV Compliant
(Statement of Compliance)
Product Highlights:

a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Datasheets, product data, ‘Definitions’ sec-
tion, application notes and all specifications
are subject to change.
3
Potter & Brumfield
 Product Code Arrangement Cont. material Coil Coil Terminals Mounting Part number
 K10P-11A15-6 2 form C, 2 CO AgCdO AC coil 6VAC Quick connect (QC) Socket 4-1393144-4
 K10P-11A15-12    12VAC   3-1393144-9
 K10P-11A15-24    24VAC   4-1393144-1
 K10P-11AT5-24      Bracket 3-1393144-5
 K10P-11A15-120    120VAC  Socket 4-1393144-0
 K10P-11AT5-120      Bracket 3-1393144-3
 K10P-11D15-6   DC coil 6VDC  Socket 6-1393144-0
 K10P-11D15-12    12VDC   5-1393144-5
 K10P-11DT5-12      Bracket 5-1393144-0
 K10P-11D15-24    24VDC  Socket 5-1393144-7
 K10P-11DT5-24      Bracket 5-1393144-1
 K10P-11D15-48    48VDC  Socket 5-1393144-9
 K10P-11D15-110    110VDC   5-1393144-4
 K10P-11D55-12    12VDC PCB   PCB 6-1393144-6
 K10P-11D55-24    24VDC   6-1393144-8
 K10P-11D55-110    110VDC   6-1393144-5